
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Anaïs MAZY
C.O. Liège
Course : D-12
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:22:40 (7'49"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Elin ZWIKKER 0:25:34
3. Rosa RENARD 0:28:18

1. 127 00:02:39 245m 10'49"/km
2. 168 00:01:02 00:03:41 168m 6'09"/km
3. 167 00:03:01 00:06:42 386m 7'49"/km
4. 134 00:03:06 00:09:48 287m 10'48"/km
5. 175 00:03:17 00:13:05 331m 9'55"/km
6. 146 00:01:59 00:15:04 358m 5'32"/km
7. 176 00:03:27 00:18:31 334m 10'20"/km
8. 139 00:02:29 00:21:00 291m 8'32"/km
9. 165 00:01:02 00:22:02 174m 5'56"/km

10. 999 00:00:38 00:22:40 215m 2'57"/km
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